
Consiglieri comunali presenze assenze gettoni

Arzedi Donatella P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      9 0 543,87€        

Cocco Corrado I. P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      9 0 543,87€        

Falconi Antonio P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      9 0 543,87€        

Granese Alberto A 0 P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      A 0 A 0 P 60,43€      P 60,43€      6 3 362,58€        

Lai Giuseppe P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      9 0 543,87€        

Ledda Salvatore P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      9 0 543,87€        

Lilliu Gianpaolo P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      9 0 543,87€        

Lutzu Andrea P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      9 0 543,87€        

Martani Roberto P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      9 0 543,87€        

Massenti Mariangela P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      9 0 543,87€        

Mocci Maria Lucia P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      9 0 543,87€        

Mugheddu Gianluca P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      9 0 543,87€        

Mureddu Stefano P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      9 0 543,87€        

Naitza Emilio P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      A 0 P 60,43€      P 60,43€      8 1 483,44€        

Nurra Daniela P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      9 0 543,87€        

Obinu Giuseppe P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      9 0 543,87€        

Piras Renato P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      A 0 P 60,43€      8 1 483,44€        

Pisanu Roberto P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      A 0 P 60,43€      A 0 P 60,43€      7 2 423,01€        

Puddu Giuseppe P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      A 0 8 1 483,44€        

Serra Franco P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      9 0 543,87€        

Spanu Angelo Valerio P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      A 0 P 60,43€      8 1 483,44€        

Uras Giuliano P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      9 0 543,87€        

TOTALE 189 9 11.421,27€   

tf

14-lug-12

1.269,03€        1.329,46€        1.329,46€        

31-lug-12 03-ago-12 08-ago-12 04-set-12

1.148,17€        1.329,46€        1.329,46€        

02-ott-1206-set-12 21-set-12

1.208,60€        1.208,60€        1.269,03€        

28-set-12

Gettoni di presenza 2° semestre 2012 - Dal 14.07.2012 al 21.12.2012



Consiglieri comunali presenze assenze gettoni

Arzedi Donatella P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      7 0 423,01€        

Cocco Corrado I. P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      7 0 423,01€        

Falconi Antonio P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      7 0 423,01€        

Granese Alberto P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      A 0 6 1 362,58€        

Lai Giuseppe P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      7 0 423,01€        

Ledda Salvatore P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      A 0 P 60,43€      6 1 362,58€        

Lilliu Gianpaolo P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      7 0 423,01€        

Lutzu Andrea P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      7 0 423,01€        

Martani Roberto P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      7 0 423,01€        

Massenti Mariangela P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      7 0 423,01€        

Mocci Maria Lucia P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      7 0 423,01€        

Mugheddu Gianluca P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      7 0 423,01€        

Mureddu Stefano P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      7 0 423,01€        

Naitza Emilio P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      A 0 P 60,43€      6 1 362,58€        

Nurra Daniela P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      A 0 6 1 362,58€        

Obinu Giuseppe P 60,43€      A 0 P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      6 1 362,58€        

Piras Renato P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      7 0 423,01€        

Pisanu Roberto P 60,43€      P 60,43€      A 0 P 60,43€      P 60,43€      A 0 P 60,43€      5 2 302,15€        

Puddu Giuseppe P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      7 0 423,01€        

Serra Franco P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      7 0 423,01€        

Spanu Angelo Valerio P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      7 0 423,01€        

Uras Giuliano P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      P 60,43€      7 0 423,01€        

TOTALE 147 7 8.883,21€     

tf

1.329,46€        1.269,03€        

25-ott-12 30-ott-12 20-nov-12 11-dic-12 13-dic-12

1.269,03€        1.329,46€        1.329,46€        1.148,17€        

15-nov-12 21-dic-12

1.208,60€        

Gettoni di presenza 2° semestre 2012 - Dal 14.07.2012 al 21.12.2012



Consiglieri comunali

Riepilogo 

Presenze

Riepilogo 

Assenze

Totale 

generale

Arzedi Donatella 16 0 966,88€           

Cocco Corrado I. 16 0 966,88€           

Falconi Antonio 16 0 966,88€           

Granese Alberto 12 4 725,16€           

Lai Giuseppe 16 0 966,88€           

Ledda Salvatore 15 1 906,45€           

Lilliu Gianpaolo 16 0 966,88€           

Lutzu Andrea 16 0 966,88€           

Martani Roberto 16 0 966,88€           

Massenti Mariangela 16 0 966,88€           

Mocci Maria Lucia 16 0 966,88€           

Mugheddu Gianluca 16 0 966,88€           

Mureddu Stefano 16 0 966,88€           

Naitza Emilio 14 2 846,02€           

Nurra Daniela 15 1 906,45€           

Obinu Giuseppe 15 1 906,45€           

Piras Renato 15 1 906,45€           

Pisanu Roberto 12 4 725,16€           

Puddu Giuseppe 15 1 906,45€           

Serra Franco 16 0 966,88€           

Spanu Angelo Valerio 15 1 906,45€           

Uras Giuliano 16 0 966,88€           

TOTALE 336 16 20.304,48€      

tf

Gettoni di presenza 2° semestre 2012 - Dal 14.07.2012 al 21.12.2012
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